Snowmaker Run/Walk 2023

Race Sex CAT

5K
F [00-13
F [14-19
F [30-39
F [40-49
F [50-59
F [60-69
M [00-13

Saturday, August 26, 2023

Finish

41
53

39
50
60

36
47
57
62

33
52
58
66
67
68

42
73

45
59
65
70
74

21
30
46

Bib

1245
96

392
500
12

997
989
1234
992

386
13
1243
396
1225
398

399
1232

383
384
88
394
1235

385
19
1247

Name

Isabelle Wood

Madilyne Anzalone

Sofia Melone
Sierra Wood

Elena Daniels

Paige VanValkenburgh

Kelley Bogner
Kristina Miles

Catherine Puma

Jillian Ringwald
Erica Daniels
Audrey Wood
Carrie Czerkies
Christina Wilcox

Miranda Anglin

Susan Zdanowicz

JoAnn Hunt

Brenda Bashant
Lori Bourgeois
Diane Hausserman
Nancy Keville

Nancy Dukett

Clayton Dale
William Filarey

Sawyer Dote

Time

0:25'28.58
0:30'16.92

0:24'58.55
0:28'33.49
0:32'55.30

0:23'46.49
0:27'46.49
0:32'13.99
0:33'50.08

0:23'20.70
0:30'15.83
0:32'50.74
0:35'42.39
0:35'47.33
0:36'22.17

0:25'31.36
0:42'36.61

0:26'32.92
0:32'52.55
0:35'34.14
0:37'50.77
0:46'02.24

0:19'53.64
0:21'55.49
0:27'08.49
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13
13

16
15
14

30
31
38
33

40
47
43
40
44
46

54
57

60
63
61
62
63

10
10
12



Race Sex CAT

M [14-19
M [20-29
M [30-39
M [40-49
M  [50-59
M  [60-69
M [70-79

KIDS

Saturday, August 26, 2023

Finish

27
44
72

29
61

15
31
32
35
54

16
34
38
43
48

17
18
28
40
51
69

49
56
63
64

37
55
75

Bib

1248
1230
991

93
15

388
996
97
90
1236

89

91
499
1237
1246

1231
498
390

69
387
1238

389
395
92
393

1226
998
995

Name

Haden Horton
Devin Stalnaker

Afton Green

Jarid Stiles
Travis Webber

David Culbertson
Matty VanValkenburgh
Jake Slachciak
Matthew Muttillo

Daniel Secor

Matthew Downs
Gary Grimsey

Clifton Wood
Christopher Graziano

Joe Dote

Eric Kasper

Bob Carrier

Matthew Moore
Christopher Carrier Jr
Donald Darcangelo

Jason Majka

Kenneth Stabb
James Culbertson
PAUL DARCANGELO
David Burke

Ted LENIO
Dan Marraffa
Mike Green

Time

0:20'43.24
0:26'30.42
0:40'42.30

0:20'59.70
0:33'19.45

0:19'31.58
0:22'41.45
0:23'11.77
0:23'35.55
0:30'53.58

0:19'35.74
0:23'23.33
0:24'10.52
0:25'40.83
0:28'05.08

0:19'45.14
0:19'45.52
0:20'43.58
0:25'22.83
0:29'51.30
0:37'13.42

0:28'25.58
0:31'51.14
0:34'15.02
0:35'04.89

0:23'57.11
0:31'45.21
0:46'07.11
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Age

16
16
18

29
26

34
33
32
38
32

41
46
43
41
46

56
52
51
55
59
50

66
62
60
69

73
70
70



Race Sex CAT

F [00-13
M  [00-13
WALK
F [00-13
F [30-39
F [50-59
F [60-69
M [00-13
M [30-39
M [40-49

Saturday, August 26, 2023

Finish

o U1 A W N B

14
71

10

11
13
24

19

12

20

23

22

26

25

Bib

397
1249
391
100
1228
1242

1227
1244
94
1240
1233

18

16
95
1250

98

994

1229

14

17

11

20

Name

Gia Zegarelli

Kate Meisenhelder
Elisa Melone
Brynn Stockbridge
Olivia Perry

Adley Ouderkirk

Hamilton Perry
Clifton Wood Jr.
Harlan Smith

Keith Ouderkirk

Corbin Devoe

Brinley Barcomb

Tracey Downs

Kelly Smith

Jennifer Meisenhelder

Melissa Carrier

Dawn Lazovik
Mary Jo Miller

Ann Meisenhelder

Gavin Barcomb

Michael Meisenhelder

George Perry

Time

0:38'06.36

0:20'31.95

0:19'45.52

0:19'45.52
0:20'16.49

0:19'58.08

0:20'41.64

0:20'38.24
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Age

11

10

12

10

11

37
89
37

55

62

60

66

11

37

40



